Er6ffnungs-Schiessen 2024

vom 9. Marz 2024
im Muhleholz, Uster

der Sektionen
Schiitzengesellschaft Uster
Grutli Feldschitzen Uster
Schitzenverein Wermatswil-Freudwil
Schiitzenverein Monchaltorf
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Eroffnungs-Schiessen
Miihleholz 2024

Rang Name Vorname
2 Betschart Oswald
5 Gaugler Guido
12 Brunner Edwin
14 Hermans Florian
26 Heusser Andreas

e

JG SpgKat SpKat

1952 Frei Sport  SGU
1949 Stag Sport  SGU
1969 Stag Sport  SGU
1999 Stag Sport  SGU
1962 Stag Sport SVM

93
89
86
85
82

Kat. Sportwaffen

Verein Total TotH A KK

871 SV KK
833 SV KK
819 E
820 E
752 V

Seite 2/7



1 Keller

3 Banziger

4 Landolt

6 Hilber

7 Miller

8 Stadler

9 Meier

10 Mudespacher
11 Midespacher
13 Egli

15 Miiller

16 Vetter

17 Landert

18 Briitsch

19 Kleinpeter
20 Spirig
21 Kiefer
22 Brunner
23 Wittwer
24 Langenegger
25 Sommer
26 Harlimann
28 Suter
29 Tlchthuisen
30 Temperli
31 Kleinpeter
32 Keusch
33 Mller
34 Zahnd
35 Schneider
36 Leemann
37 Brosi
38 Striebel
39 Zryd
40 Von Gunten
41 Bosshart
42 Léchot
43 Geldon
44 Vogt
45 Frei
46 Temperli
47 Miller
48 Fliickiger
49 Steudler
50 Zahnd
51 Haueis
52 Kaufeler

Eroffnungs-Schiessen
Miihleholz 2024

Rang Name

Vorname
Michael
Walter
Peter
Jeannine
Marcel
Mario
Albert
Hanspeter
Urs
Roger
Michael
Luis

Jan
Gerhard
Annula
Nawin
Ronny
Herbert
Kurt
Markus
Michael
Hans
Dominik
Philipp
Fabian
Willy
Andy
Jules
Rolf
Jonathan
Sonja
Luis
Nicolas
Bruno
Peter
Hans
Shang
Andreas
Charles
Hans
Bruno
Beat
Kurt
Markus
Stefanie
Jaél
Andreas

JG SpgKat
1993 Stgw90
1958 Stgw5703
1946 Stgw5703
1994 Stgw90
1970 Stgw5702
1959 Stgw5703
1945 Stgw5702
1959 Stgw90
1989 Stgw90
1982 Stgw90
1969 Stgw5703
2010 Stgw90
2005 Stgw90
1951 Stgw5703
1946 Stgw90
2003 Stgw90
1992 Stgw90
1960 Stgw5703
1950 Stgw90
1965 Stgw90
1988 Stgw90
1946 Stgw5703
1989 Stgw90
1992 Kar

1994 Stgw90
1941 Stgw90
1951 Stgw90
1957 Stgw5702
1965 Stgw5703
1993 Stgw90
1962 Stgw5703
2010 Stgw90
1991 Stgw90
1943 Stgw5702
1949 Stgw90
1941 Stgw90
1991 Stgw90
1979 Stgw5703
1955 Stgw90
1968 Stgw5702
1959 Stgw5702
1964 Stgw5702
1956 Stgw5702
1969 Stgw5703
1995 Stgw90
2005 Stgw90
1959 Stgw90

SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK

Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee

SGU
GrFS
SGU
SGU
SVWF
GrFS
GrFS
SVM
SVM
GrFS
SVWF
SGU
GrFS
GrFS
GrFS
GrFS
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
GrFS
SVWF
GrFS
SGU
SVWF
GrFS
GrFS
SVWF
SVM
GrFS
SVWF
SGU
GrFS
GrFS
SVWF
GrFS
GrFS
SGU
SVM
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVM
SVM
GrFS
SVM

93
90
90
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
85
85
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
80
79
79
79
78
77
76
76
75
75
75
74
73
73
72
72
70
69
69
68
65
44
33

2

Kat. Ordonnanzwaffen

881 E
870 V
839 SV
825 E
820 E
837V
824 SV
814V
808 E
811 E
809 E
793 1
802 J
793 SV
790 SV
787 E
797 E
785V
782 SV
781 E
779 E
765 SV
747 E
759 E
760 E
745 SV
728 SV
738 V
733 E
722 E
715V
721 1)
712 E
697 SV
710 SV
697 SV
682 E
676 E
671V
650 E
661 V
651V
640 V
594 E
392 E
304 )
15V

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK
KK

KK

Seite 3/7



Eroffnungs-Schiessen

Miihleholz 2024
Rang Name
1 Keller
2 Betschart
4 Landolt
5 Gaugler
6 Hilber
12 Brunner
14 Hermans
16 Vetter
21 Kiefer
22 Brunner
23 Wittwer
24 Langenegger
29 Tlchthuisen
37 Brosi
43 Geldon

Vorname
Michael
Oswald
Peter
Guido
Jeannine
Edwin
Florian
Luis
Ronny
Herbert
Kurt
Markus
Philipp
Luis
Andreas

1993 Stgw90

1952 Frei

1946 Stgw5703 Armee
1949 Stag Sport
1994 Stgw90 Armee
1969 Stag Sport
1999 Stag Sport

2010 Stgw90 Armee
1992 Stgw90 Armee
1960 Stgw5703 Armee
1950 Stgw90 Armee
1965 Stgw90 Armee
1992 Kar Armee
2010 Stgw90 Armee
1979 Stgw5703 Armee

Verein Total TotH A KK

SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU
SGU

93
93
90
89
88
86
85
85
83
83
83
83
80
75
72

Schiitzengesellschaft

881 E
871 SV
839 SV
833 SV
825 E
819 E
820 E
793 1
797 E
785V
782 SV
781 E
759 E
721 1)
676 E

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK
KK

Uster

@
84.53
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Eroffnungs-Schiessen
Miihleholz 2024

K Gritli Feldschitzen
6, Uster

Rang Name Vorname JG SpgKat SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK 0}
3 Banziger Walter 1958 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 90 870V KK 78.24
8 Stadler Mario 1959 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 87 837V KK
9 Meier Albert 1945 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 87 824 SV KK

13 Egli Roger 1982 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 86 811 E KK
17 Landert Jan 2005 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 84 802J) KK
18 Briitsch Gerhard 1951 Stgw5703 Armee GrFS 84 793 SV KK
19 Kleinpeter Annula 1946 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 84 790 SV KK
20 Spirig Nawin 2003 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 84 787 E KK
25 Sommer Michael 1988 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 82 779 E

28 Suter Dominik 1989 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 81 747 E

31 Kleinpeter Willy 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 79 745 SV

32 Keusch Andy 1951 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 79 728 SV

35 Schneider Jonathan 1993 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 76 722 E

38 Striebel Nicolas 1991 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 75 712 E

39 Zryd Bruno 1943 Stgw5702 Armee GrFS 75 697 SV

41 Bosshart Hans 1941 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 73 697 SV

42 Léchot Shang 1991 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 73 682 E

51 Haueis Jaél 2005 Stgw90 Armee GrFS 33 304
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Eroffnungs-Schiessen

Miihleholz 2024
Rang Name
10 Midespacher
11 Mudespacher
27 Heusser
34 Zahnd
44 Vogt
49 Steudler
50 Zahnd
52 Kaufeler

Vorname
Hanspeter
Urs
Andreas
Rolf
Charles
Markus
Stefanie
Andreas

JG SpgKat
1959 Stgw90
1989 Stgw90
1962 Stag
1965 Stgw5703
1955 Stgw90
1969 Stgw5703
1995 Stgw90
1959 Stgw90

Armee
Armee
Sport

Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee

SVM
SVM
SVM
SVM
SVM
SVM
SVM
SVM

87
87
82
77
72
65
44

2

814V
808 E
752 V
733 E
671V
594 E
392 E

15V

Schitzenverein

SpKat Verein Total TotH A KK

KK
KK

Monchaltorf

?
64.50
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Eroffnungs-Schiessen

Miihleholz 2024
Rang Name
7 Miller
15 Mdller
26 Hurlimann
30 Temperli
33 Mller
36 Leemann
40 Von Gunten
45 Frei
46 Temperli
47 Miiller
48 Fluckiger

Vorname
Marcel
Michael
Hans
Fabian
Jules
Sonja
Peter
Hans
Bruno
Beat
Kurt

JG SpgKat
1970 Stgw5702
1969 Stgw5703
1946 Stgw5703
1994 Stgw90

1957 Stgw5702
1962 Stgw5703
1949 Stgw90

1968 Stgw5702
1959 Stgw5702
1964 Stgw5702
1956 Stgw5702

SpKat
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee
Armee

Schitzenverein
Wermatswil - Freudwil

Verein Total TotH A KK @

SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF
SVWF

88
85
82
79
78
76
74
70
69
69
68

820 E KK
809 E KK
765 SV KK
760 E

738 V
715V

710 SV
650 E

661 V
651V

640 V

76.18
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